
FREESTYLE
ETHAN VANCE
QUIN SEIDER
ALBERT SMELZER
AUGUST VETSCH
GARRETT GOULD

 
MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON
JASON ZHAO
QUIN SEIDER
SHANE ECKLER

LUKA MIJATOVIC
GREGG ENOCH
JASON ZHAO
MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON

 

LUKA MIJATOVIC
SEAN GREEN
NORVIN CLONTZ
AIDEN HAMMER

SEAN GREEN
LUKA MIJATOVIC
WILLIAM MULGREW
AIDEN HAMMER

WILLIAM MULGREW
LUKA MIJATOVIC
BUCKY GETTYS
GABRIEL MANTEUFEL

BACKSTROKE
SAM LORENZ
GAVIN KEOGH
BLAKE AMLICKE
BRADY JOHNSON

 

GAVIN KEOGH
MARTIN PERECINSKY
BRAYDEN CAPEN
BAYLOR STANTON

22.69
22.72
22.74
22.76
22.76

49.41
49.75
49.92
50.01

1:47.96
1:48.97
1:48.98
1:49.41

3:49.24
3:50.55
3:50.78
3:51.65

7:56.47
7:56.91
7:57.71
8:01.23

15:12.63
15:15.95
15:17.16
15:17.47

54.91
54.92
55.06
55.41

1:58.19
1:58.24
1:59.49
2:00.28

2024 FL YMCA National Long Course Swimming Championships
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Futures Championships - Richmond
2024 AZ SUN Devil Open
2024 NJ GSCY Long Course Cup

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Speedo Summer Championships
2024 FL YMCA National Long Course Swimming Championships

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Speedo Summer Championships
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Speedo Summer Championships
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Speedo Summer Championships
2024 CA MVN Swim Meet of Champions

2024 IL CZ North Section Summer Championships
2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 IN ISI Duel in the Pool

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 IN NCSA Summer Swimming Championships
2024 Olympic Trials

ATHLETE                     TIME  COMPETITION           CLUB*              
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MEN’S NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM 
2024-2025 ROSTER

1

Jefferson City Area YMCA
Ojai Heat Waves
Swim GSA
Swim Neptune
Greater Somerset County YMCA Storm
 

Lakeside Aquatic Club
Mason Manta Rays
Ojai Heat Waves
Ridley Area YMCA Stingrays

Pleasanton Seahawks
Carmel Swim Club
Mason Manta Rays
Lakeside Aquatic Club

 

Pleasanton Seahawks
Long Island Aquatic Club
Mecklenburg Swim Association
King Aquatic Club

Long Island Aquatic Club
Pleasanton Seahawks
Shawmut Aquatic Club
King Aquatic Club

Shawmut Aquatic Club
Pleasanton Seahawks
Texas Gold
Sandpipers Of Nevada 

 

Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Flatiron Athletic Club
Nashville Aquatic Club
FMC Aquatic

Flatiron Athletic Club
Long Island Aquatic Club
Academy Bullets Swim Club
Gwinnett Aquatics

*Team Represented in Qualification Swim



COMPLETE SELECTION CRITERIA MAY BE FOUND AT USASWIMMING.ORG

2

BREASTSTROKE
JOE POLYAK

CAMPBELL MCKEAN

GABE NUNZIATA

JOSH BEY

JOSH BEY

JORDAN WILLIS

GABE NUNZIATA

JOE POLYAK

BUTTERFLY
ROWAN COX

AUGUST VETSCH

JACOB JOHNSON

PJ FOY

LOGAN ROBINSON

GREGG ENOCH

SHAREEF ELAYDI

JACOB JOHNSON

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON

GREGG ENOCH

JOE POLYAK

BAYLOR STANTON

GREGG ENOCH

SEAN GREEN

RYAN ERISMAN

ANTHONY DORNOFF

OPEN WATER
RYAN ERISMAN

WILL SIEGEL

COLIN JACOBS

JACKSON IRWIN

1:00.85

1:01.00

1:01.36

1:01.45

2:11.02

2:11.26

2:11.78

2:12.52

52.59

52.96

53.15

53.44

1:57.27

1:58.90

1:58.92

1:59.40

  

1:58.58

2:00.58

2:00.60

2:01.14

4:16.80

4:17.84

4:19.35

4:20.65

Iowa Flyers Swim Club

Bend Swim Club

Old Dominion Aquatic Club

Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

 

Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

SwimMAC Carolina

Old Dominion Aquatic Club 

Iowa Flyers Swim Club

 

Longhorn Aquatics

Swim Neptune

Suburban Seahawks Club

Glacier Swim Club

Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club

Carmel Swim Club

Santa Clara Swim Club

Suburban Seahawks Club

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Carmel Swim Club 

Iowa Flyers Swim Club

Gwinnett Aquatics

Carmel Swim Club

Long Island Aquatic Club

Laker Swim

La Mirada Armada

Laker Swim

Long Island Aquatic Club

Sarasota Sharks

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

*Team Represented in Qualification Swim

ATHLETE                     TIME  COMPETITION           CLUB*              

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Futures Championships - Richmond

2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships

2024 WRS Speedo Sectionals -- Federal Way

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2024 Central Zone East Spring Speedo Sectionals - In Section

2024 Speedo Summer Championships

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Central Zone East Spring Speedo Sectionals - In Section

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships

2024 PC Novato CA/NV Speedo Sectionals

2024 Open Water National Championships 10K

2024 Open Water National Championships 10K

2024 7.5K Junior National Championships

2024 7.5K Junior National Championships
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