MEN'S NATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM

2024-2025 ROSTER



	ATHLETE	TIME	COMPETITION	CLUB*
	FREESTYLE			*Team Represented in Qualification Swim
20	ETHAN VANCE QUIN SEIDER ALBERT SMELZER AUGUST VETSCH GARRETT GOULD	22.69 22.72 22.74 22.76 22.76	2024 FL YMCA National Long Course Swimming Championships 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Futures Championships - Richmond 2024 AZ SUN Devil Open 2024 NJ GSCY Long Course Cup	Jefferson City Area YMCA Ojai Heat Waves Swim GSA Swim Neptune Greater Somerset County YMCA Storm
100	MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON JASON ZHAO QUIN SEIDER SHANE ECKLER	49.41 49.75 49.92 50.01	2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Speedo Summer Championships 2024 FL YMCA National Long Course Swimming Championships	Lakeside Aquatic Club Mason Manta Rays Ojai Heat Waves Ridley Area YMCA Stingrays
200	LUKA MIJATOVIC GREGG ENOCH JASON ZHAO MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON	1:47.96 1:48.97 1:48.98 1:49.41	2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville	Pleasanton Seahawks Carmel Swim Club Mason Manta Rays Lakeside Aquatic Club
400	LUKA MIJATOVIC SEAN GREEN NORVIN CLONTZ AIDEN HAMMER	3:49.24 3:50.55 3:50.78 3:51.65	2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships	Pleasanton Seahawks Long Island Aquatic Club Mecklenburg Swim Association King Aquatic Club
800	SEAN GREEN LUKA MIJATOVIC WILLIAM MULGREW AIDEN HAMMER	7:56.47 7:56.91 7:57.71 8:01.23	2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Speedo Summer Championships 2024 Olympic Trials	Long Island Aquatic Club Pleasanton Seahawks Shawmut Aquatic Club King Aquatic Club
1500	WILLIAM MULGREW LUKA MIJATOVIC BUCKY GETTYS GABRIEL MANTEUFEL	15:12.63 15:15.95 15:17.16 15:17.47	2024 Speedo Summer Championships 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Speedo Summer Championships 2024 CA MVN Swim Meet of Champions	Shawmut Aquatic Club Pleasanton Seahawks Texas Gold Sandpipers Of Nevada
	BACKSTROKE			
	SAM LORENZ	5/1 91	2024 II. C7 North Section Summer Championships	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

	BACKSTROKE			
100	SAM LORENZ GAVIN KEOGH BLAKE AMLICKE BRADY JOHNSON	54.91 54.92 55.06 55.41	2024 IL CZ North Section Summer Championships 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 IN ISI Duel in the Pool	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team Flatiron Athletic Club Nashville Aquatic Club FMC Aquatic
200	GAVIN KEOGH MARTIN PERECINSKY BRAYDEN CAPEN BAYLOR STANTON	1:58.19 1:58.24 1:59.49 2:00.28	2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 IN NCSA Summer Swimming Championships 2024 Olympic Trials	Flatiron Athletic Club Long Island Aquatic Club Academy Bullets Swim Club Gwinnett Aquatics

	ATHLETE	TIME	COMPETITION	CLUB*			
	BREASTSTROKE *Team Represented in Qualification Swim						
100	JOE POLYAK CAMPBELL MCKEAN GABE NUNZIATA JOSH BEY	1:00.85 1:01.00 1:01.36 1:01.45	2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Futures Championships - Richmond 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships	lowa Flyers Swim Club Bend Swim Club Old Dominion Aquatic Club Highland Hurricanes Swim Club			
200	JOSH BEY JORDAN WILLIS GABE NUNZIATA JOE POLYAK	2:11.02 2:11.26 2:11.78 2:12.52	2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Olympic Trials	Highland Hurricanes Swim Club SwimMAC Carolina Old Dominion Aquatic Club Iowa Flyers Swim Club			
	BUTTERFLY						
100	ROWAN COX AUGUST VETSCH JACOB JOHNSON PJ FOY	52.59 52.96 53.15 53.44	2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 2024 WRS Speedo Sectionals Federal Way	Longhorn Aquatics Swim Neptune Suburban Seahawks Club Glacier Swim Club			
200	LOGAN ROBINSON GREGG ENOCH SHAREEF ELAYDI JACOB JOHNSON	1:57.27 1:58.90 1:58.92 1:59.40	2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Central Zone East Spring Speedo Sectionals - In Section 2024 Speedo Summer Championships 2024 Olympic Trials	Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club Carmel Swim Club Santa Clara Swim Club Suburban Seahawks Club			
	INDIVIDUAL M	IFDI FY					
200	MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON GREGG ENOCH JOE POLYAK BAYLOR STANTON		2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Junior Pan Pacific Championships 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 Olympic Trials	Lakeside Aquatic Club Carmel Swim Club Iowa Flyers Swim Club Gwinnett Aquatics			
400	GREGG ENOCH SEAN GREEN RYAN ERISMAN ANTHONY DORNOFF	4:16.80 4:17.84 4:19.35 4:20.65	2024 Central Zone East Spring Speedo Sectionals - In Section 2024 Olympic Trials 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 2024 PC Novato CA/NV Speedo Sectionals	Carmel Swim Club Long Island Aquatic Club Laker Swim La Mirada Armada			
	OPEN WATER						

RYAN ERISMAN

2024 Open Water National Championships 10K

WILL SIEGEL

2024 Open Water National Championships 10K

COLIN JACOBS

2024 7.5K Junior National Championships

Sarasota Sharks

JACKSON IRWIN

2024 7.5K Junior National Championships

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

